
Résultats : Championnat Régional PACA - CHR Jeunes

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

Tableau 4 POPOV Maïkel (BCF13)<br

/>BLANC Sebastien (MSMB38)

VALERO PACCHIONI Axel

(ASPTTNCA06)<br />AMODIO

Gerald (TBC38)

37 84.06

Tableau 5 POPOV Boris (BCF13)<br />DAR

Umar (VB25)

MESMACQUE Dorian

(AUCB13)<br />ARTUS Melric

(ASPTT25)

31 56.31

Tableau 3 NIVELLE Hélian (CBN06)<br

/>FISCHER Cyril (ACB38)

LE GUINER Maxime (BTM83)<br

/>MOTTARD Jean-david (LPM73)

35 28.58

Tableau 1 POURRET Kenji (AUCB13)<br

/>MANCUSO Fabrizio (HP38)

MARCEL Lyam (ABC84)<br

/>CORNEILLER Nicolas (ACB38)

17 16.02

Tableau 2 VERON Maxime (CBN06)<br

/>CHANUSSOT Tom (GAB38)

POURRET Keïto (AUCB13)<br

/>IKET Didier (BB38)

20 7.58

SD - Simple Dame

Tableau 8 BAQUE Cléa (CSP84)<br />MOLE

Raphaël (ABC39)

AUDA Héloïse (AUCB13)<br

/>VIALLET Damien (VB25)

18 174.87

Tableau 9 PICART Liv (CBN06)<br />DONZE

Yannick (BIF25)

HAY Clara (ARB13)<br />PALISSE

Bellay (PB25)

14 141.42

Tableau 6 BORRELLY Mila (BCS04)<br

/>LODS Kevin (VDI25)

POPOV Maria (BCF13)<br

/>BRIOT-HECK Philomin

(ASPTT25)

30 40.18

Tableau 7 FOUDRIER Elena

(ASPTTNCA06)<br />NGUYEN

Arthur (ASCAP25)

CONDOMINES Léna (SMUC13)<br

/>THERIN Pierre-marie (ASCAP25)

31 36.57

DH - Double Homme

Tableau 13
BRIERE Keenan (BTM83)

VALERO PACCHIONI Axel

(ASPTTNCA06)

SERVES Lubin (BCAUB13)

TROUBAT Julien (CSP84)
18 46.62

Tableau 14
MARTRA Alexy (AUCB13)

RAHILI Yanis (CBN06)

DUFOUR Antoine (USCB06)

ICHARD Romain (USCB06)
6 22.89

Tableau 12
BUSONI Tom (BBC05)

MARY Vadim (ASPTTNCA06)

DE SOUSA Louka (USCB06)

POUDEVIGNE Noa (ISB13)
18 7.20

Tableau 10
MARCEL Lyam (ABC84)

POURRET Kenji (AUCB13)

BRIERE Lorenz (BTM83)

LANGLOIS Loucas (BCF13)
6 4.15

Tableau 11
BOUSSEAU Nolan (ABC84)

BUSONI Milo (BBC05)

POURRET Keïto (AUCB13)

VERON Maxime (CBN06)
6 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Tableau 18
HAY Clara (ARB13)

PICART Liv (CBN06)

DEGUIGNE Claire (ABC84)

MENELLA Perrine (ABC84)
6 234.94

Tableau 17
GRAFF-COUTURE Juliette

(CBN06)NIVELLE Cyrielle (CBN06)

AUDA Héloïse (AUCB13)

LOCHEY Claire (ASPTTNCA06)
8 112.99

Tableau 16
FOUDRIER Elena (ASPTTNCA06)

NIEDERMEYER Laureline (BCA06)

BAQUE Camille (CSP84)

CONDOMINES Léna (SMUC13)
10 17.24

Tableau 15
BORRELLY Mila (BCS04)

BOUSSEAU Louane (ABC84)

AMIOT Mathilde (BTM83)

POPOV Maria (BCF13)
10 16.44



Résultats : Championnat Régional PACA - CHR Jeunes

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 22
MESMACQUE Dorian (AUCB13)

HAY Clara (ARB13)

DUFOUR Antoine (USCB06)

DOR Lise (USCB06)
10 81.97

Tableau 21
VALERO PACCHIONI Axel

(ASPTTNCA06)NIVELLE Cyrielle (CBN06)

BORRELLY Jules (ARB13)

BAQUE Cléa (CSP84)
18 76.16

Tableau 20
NIVELLE Hélian (CBN06)

BAQUE Camille (CSP84)

BUSONI Tom (BBC05)

CONDOMINES Léna (SMUC13)
12 15.41

Tableau 19
POURRET Kenji (AUCB13)

BORRELLY Mila (BCS04)

MARCEL Lyam (ABC84)

BOUSSEAU Louane (ABC84)
12 9.21


